Game Information

Tennessee Titans
Dallas Cowboys

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Titans

Drive: 6 Plays, 80 Yards, 2:20
Titans

Drive: 9 Plays, 52 Yards, 4:41
Cowboys

Drive: 8 Plays, 39 Yards, 4:25
Second Quarter

Titans

Drive: 7 Plays, 67 Yards, 3:29
Cowboys

Drive: 8 Plays, 75 Yards, 1:42
Third Quarter

Cowboys

Drive: 3 Plays, 75 Yards, 1:26
Titans

Drive: 5 Plays, 59 Yards, 1:53
Fourth Quarter

Cowboys

Drive: 9 Plays, 56 Yards, 5:5
Titans

Drive: 1 Plays, 1 Yards, 0:4
Cowboys

Drive: 7 Plays, 60 Yards, 2:56
Titans

Drive: 3 Plays, 5 Yards, 1:2

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play
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Tennessee Titans
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Dallas Cowboys
25

4

19

2

7-14, 50 %
1-2, 50 %
2-4,50 %
1-2, 50 %
511

75

6.8

3 4 Final
3 14 34
7 10 27

Nate Washington 24 yd pass from Vince Young (Rob Bironas kick)
Rob Bironas 52 yd FG

David Buehler 51 yd FG

Kenny Britt 12 yd pass from Vince Young (Rob Bironas kick)

Roy Williams 6 yd pass from Tony Romo (David Buehler kick)

Miles Austin 69 yd pass from Tony Romo (David Buehler kick)

Rob Bironas 40 yd FG

David Buehler 26 yd FG
Chris Johnson 1 yd run (Rob Bironas kick)
Jason Witten 18 yd pass from Tony Romo (David Buehler kick)

Chris Johnson 1 yd run (Rob Bironas kick)



Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

Tennessee Titans Player Statistics
Passing
V. Young

Dallas Cowboys Player Statistics
Passing

T. Romo

Rushing

C. Johnson

V. Young

J. Ringer

Rushing
F. Jones
M. Barber
T. Romo
M. Austin

158

27

5.9

2

163
12-25-0
5.8

2

3-10
139

0-0

0

3-109

0

3-30

0
5-34.8
4-40
1-0

1-0

0

0-0

0

2-2, 100 %
4-4, 100 %
0-0, - %
0

23:16

Cmp
12

Cmp
31
Carries
19

4

4

Carries
15

6

1

1

141
23
6.1

370
31-46-3
7.1

6-36

107

3-1

0

5-106

0

0-0

0

2-36.0
12-133
0-0

0-0

0

0-0

0

2-3,67 %
3-3, 100 %
0-0, - %
0

36:44

Att Yds TDs
25 173 2

Att Yds TDs
46 406 3
Yds TDs

131 2

22 0

Yds TDs
109 0
19

Int

Int



Receiving

K. Britt

D. Williams

N. Washington
B. Scaife

C. Stevens

J. Ringer

C. Johnson

Receiving
M. Austin
R. Williams
J. Witten
D. Bryant
M. Bennett
F. Jones
S. Hurd
Kicking

R. Bironas

Kicking

D. Buehler
Fumbles

C. Johnson

Fumbles
Fumbles Recovered
F. Velasco

Fumbles Recovered
Defense

S. Tulloch

C. Hope

A. Verner

G. McRath

V. Fuller

M. Griffin

J. Jones

J. Babin

D. Ball

T. Shaw

P. Bailey

J. Ford

C. Finnegan

W. Witherspoon
T. Brown
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R. Mouton 0 0 0-0 0
J. Haye 1 0 0-0 0
C. Allred 0 1 0-0 0
J. Cook 0 0 0-0 0
Defense TK Asst Sack-Yds PD
B. James 5 1 0-0 0
D. Ware 4 0 2-3 0
J. Ratliff 3 1 0-0 0
M. Spears 2 2 0-0 0
A. Spencer 3 0 1-7 0
M. Jenkins 3 0 0-0 1
S. Lee 2 0 0-0 0
T. Newman 2 1 0-0 0
G. Sensabaugh 1 2 0-0 0
A. Ball 1 2 0-0 0
L. Williams 1 0 0-0 0
J. Brent 1 0 0-0 0
J. Hatcher 1 0 0-0 0
I. Olshansky 1 0 0-0 0
J. Williams 1 0 0-0 0
D. McCray 1 0 0-0 0
M. Austin 0 0 0-0 0
V. Butler 0 0 0-0 0
M. Bennett 0 0 0-0 0
D. Buehler 0 0 0-0 0
F. Jones 0 0 0-0 0
K. Brooking 0 0 0-0 2
O. Scandrick 0 0 0-0 1
Interceptions Int Yds

S. Tulloch 1 18

A. Verner 1 12

M. Griffin 1 0

Interceptions Int Yds

Punt Returns Ret Yds

Punt Returns Ret Yds

D. Bryant 3 1

Kick Returns Ret Yds

M. Mariani 3 109

Kick Returns Ret Yds

A. Owusu-Ansah 4 91

K. Ogletree 1 15

Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg in20



B. Kern 5 0 174 34.8 2

Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg in20
M. McBriar 2 0 72 36.0 2
Misc

Officials: Jeff Triplette, Jeff Rice, Wayne Mackie, Jeff Bergman, Scott Steenson, David Wyant, Steve Freeman, Bob Boylston
Attendance: 90,616
Time of Game: 3:28



